
XA3 Series

The Xerox XA3 LCD Series is available in 15", 17" and 
19" screen sizes.

Remarkable Features 
Deliver Outstanding Performance

The Xerox XA3 Series LCD monitor is an excellent entry-level monitor 
offering exceptional display quality at an affordable price. The high-
contrast images and vibrant color reproduction bring your work to life. Its 
stylish thin frame and narrow bezel give the XA3 Series a sleek and 
elegant look. Solid performance at a great price makes the Xerox XA3 
series a wise choice in LCD displays.

The practical Xerox XA3 Series LCD monitor delivers the best in 
design and image quality at a budget-minded price. These stylish 
displays are equipped with an energy efficient power supply and 
auto setup features. Installation is easy; just plug it in and turn it on.

Available in 15", 17", and 19" screen sizes, the Xerox XA3 Series 
LCD monitor offers a size to fit any need and budget. Driven by the 
same advanced display technology used in other more 
expensive displays, the XA3 delivers crisp and clear images for 
your viewing pleasure.

 

The display is out of the box and connected to your computer in 
minutes.

Plug-and-Play Capability
Delivering ease of use

Faster action media such as gaming, DVD and video 
conferencing will playback smoothly thanks to the rapid video 
response time.

Rapid Video Response
Live action images stable

The coating on the panel efficiently reduces distracting glares. 
If you often gaze at the screen for word processing or long-
time working, this feature will cause less fatigue.

Anti-Reflection Coating
More comfortable viewing experience

Higher contrast results in sharper difference between black 
and white colors. This feature is able to make the images 
displayed true to nature and colors saturated with the 
gradation.

Superior High Contrast
Making colors sharper

It allows this LCD to be used in numerous applications 
including financial, medical, educational and business uses.

Wall-Mounting Capabilities
Versatile to set up

Stylish, Flat-screen
LCD Monitor

A PREMIUM DISPLAY FOR ALL BUDGETS
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The XA3 series has the sleek design and 
maximized desktop space to give the best  
video performance.                                                  

XA3 Series

The narrow bezel will allow you to tile multiple 
displays to increase the amount of information 
that can be viewed.

Narrow Bezel DesignSlim Profile Design

www.xerox-displays.com
www.xerox-displays.info

The power part is integrated into the whole 
design and there's no more external power 
adapter to occupy your desktop space.

Really? No More 
Desktop Clutter!

Configurations
                                        Model No.
   PANEL

   I/O PORT

   OTHER SPEC

   POWER

   REGULATION

   PACKING INFO

XA3-15

15" TFT LCD
304.0x228.0

1024x768
16.2M
12ms
250

500:1
70/70
65/55

0.297x0.297
ANTI-GLARE

30~60KHz
56~75Hz
80MHz

PC/MAC/SUN
D-SUB

NO
NO

NO
PLASTIC

75x75

36W
AC100-240V/50-60Hz

<= 2W
BUILT-IN

FCC-B, UL/cUL, CE, CB, 
TUV/GS, VCCI, GOST

349x334x172
395x425x124

2.9
3.4

AC Power Cord / User's Guide CD
Quick Guide / Warranty Card

XA3-17

17" TFT LCD
341.6x274.0
1280x1024

16.7M
8ms
300

600:1
65/65
45/65

0.264x0.264
ANTI-GLARE

30~80KHz
56~75Hz
135MHz

PC/MAC/SUN
D-SUB

NO
NO

NO
PLASTIC

75x75

48W
AC100-240V/50-60Hz

<= 2W
BUILT-IN

FCC-B, UL/cUL, CE, CB, 
TUV/GS, GOST

378x382x192
435x495x123

3.8
4.5

AC Power Cord / User's Guide CD
Quick Guide / Warranty Card

XA3-19

19" TFT LCD
376.3x301.1
1280x1024

16.2M
8ms
300

700:1
70/70
70/70

0.294x0.294
ANTI-GLARE

30~80KHz
56~75Hz
135MHz

PC/MAC/SUN
D-SUB

NO
NO

NO
PLASTIC

75x75

48W
AC100-240V/50-60Hz

<= 2W
BUILT-IN

FCC-B, UL/cUL, CE, CB, 
TUV/GS, GOST

426x413x210
485x527x140

4.5
5.3

AC Power Cord / User's Guide CD
Quick Guide / Warranty Card

SIZE
DISPLAY AREA (mm)

MAX. RESOLUTION
DISPLAY COLORS
RESPONSE TIME

BRIGHTNESS (cd/m2)
CONTRAST

VIEW ANGLE: H
VIEW ANGLE: V

DOT PITCH (mm)
PANEL SURFACE

HORIZONTAL FREQ.
VERTICAL FREQ.

BANDWIDTH (MHz)

COMPATIBILITY
ANALOG INPUT
DIGITAL INPUT

PC AUDIO LINE-IN

BUILT-IN SPEAKERS
STAND

VESA MOUNT (mm)

CONSUMPTION
VOLTAGE

OFF MODE
POWER TYPE

MONITOR WxHxD
PACKING WxHxD

NET WEIGHT (KG)
GROSS WEIGHT (KG)
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