

Stylish, Flat-screen LCD Monitor

Office Displays

XA3 Series

A PREMIUM DISPLAY FOR ALL BUDGETS



The Xerox XA3 Series LCD monitor is an excellent entry-level monitor offering exceptional display quality at an affordable price. The high-contrast images and vibrant color reproduction bring your work to life. Its stylish thin frame and narrow bezel give the XA3 Series a sleek and elegant look. Solid performance at a great price makes the Xerox XA3 series a wise choice in LCD displays.

The practical Xerox XA3 Series LCD monitor delivers the best in design and image quality at a budget-minded price. These stylish displays are equipped with **an energy efficient power supply and auto setup features.** Installation is easy; just plug it in and turn it on.

Available in 15", 17", and 19" screen sizes, the Xerox XA3 Series LCD monitor offers a size to fit any need and budget. **Driven by the same advanced display technology used in other more expensive displays**, the XA3 delivers crisp and clear images for your viewing pleasure.

Remarkable Features Deliver Outstanding Performance

The Xerox XA3 LCD Series is available in 15", 17" and 19" screen sizes.



Plug-and-Play Capability

Delivering ease of use

The display is out of the box and connected to your computer in minutes.



Rapid Video Response

Live action images stable

Faster action media such as gaming, DVD and video conferencing will playback smoothly thanks to the rapid video response time.



Anti-Reflection Coating

More comfortable viewing experience

The coating on the panel efficiently reduces distracting glares. If you often gaze at the screen for word processing or long-time working, this feature will cause less fatigue.



Superior High Contrast

Making colors sharper

Higher contrast results in sharper difference between black and white colors. This feature is able to make the images displayed true to nature and colors saturated with the gradation.



Wall-Mounting Capabilities

Versatile to set up

It allows this LCD to be used in numerous applications including financial, medical, educational and business uses.





Specifications







Configurations

331mgaranone			
Model No.	XA3-15	XA3-17	XA3-19
PANEL			
SIZE	15" TFT LCD	17" TFT LCD	19" TFT LCD
DISPLAY AREA (mm)	304.0x228.0	341.6x274.0	376.3x301.1
MAX. RESOLUTION	1024x768	1280x1024	1280x1024
DISPLAY COLORS	16.2M	16.7M	16.2M
RESPONSE TIME	12ms	8ms	8ms
BRIGHTNESS (cd/m²)	250	300	300
CONTRAST	500:1	600:1	700:1
VIEW ANGLE: H	70/70	65/65	70/70
VIEW ANGLE: V	65/55	45/65	70/70
DOT PITCH (mm)	0.297x0.297	0.264x0.264	0.294x0.294
PANEL SURFACE	ANTI-GLARE	ANTI-GLARE	ANTI-GLARE
HORIZONTAL FREQ.	30~60KHz	30~80KHz	30~80KHz
VERTICAL FREQ.	56~75Hz	56~75Hz	56~75Hz
BANDWIDTH (MHz)	80MHz	135MHz	135MHz
I/O PORT			
COMPATIBILITY	PC/MAC/SUN	PC/MAC/SUN	PC/MAC/SUN
ANALOG INPUT	D-SUB	D-SUB	D-SUB
DIGITAL INPUT	NO	NO	NO
PC AUDIO LINE-IN	NO	NO	NO
OTHER SPEC			110
BUILT-IN SPEAKERS	NO	NO	NO
STAND	PLASTIC	PLASTIC	PLASTIC
VESA MOUNT (mm)	75x75	75x75	75x75
POWER			
CONSUMPTION	36W	48W	48W
VOLTAGE	AC100-240V/50-60Hz	AC100-240V/50-60Hz	AC100-240V/50-60Hz
OFF MODE	<= 2W	<= 2W	<= 2W
POWER TYPE	BUILT-IN	BUILT-IN	BUILT-IN
REGULATION			-
	FCC-B, UL/cUL, CE, CB,	FCC-B, UL/cUL, CE, CB,	FCC-B, UL/cUL, CE, CB,
	TUV/GS, VCCI, GOST	TUV/GS, GOST	TUV/GS, GOST
PACKING INFO			,
MONITOR WxHxD	349x334x172	378x382x192	426x413x210
PACKING WxHxD	395x425x124	435x495x123	485x527x140
NET WEIGHT (KG)	2.9	3.8	4.5
GROSS WEIGHT (KG)	3.4	4.5	5.3
CONTENTS	AC Power Cord / User's Guide CD	AC Power Cord / User's Guide CD	AC Power Cord / User's Guide CD
	Quick Guide / Warranty Card	Quick Guide / Warranty Card	Quick Guide / Warranty Card



Really? No More Desktop Clutter!

The power part is integrated into the whole design and there's no more external power adapter to occupy your desktop space.



Slim Profile Design

The XA3 series has the sleek design and maximized desktop space to give the best video performance.



Narrow Bezel Design

The narrow bezel will allow you to tile multiple displays to increase the amount of information that can be viewed.

Copyright © 2006PTI. All rights reservied.Contents of this publication may not be reproduced in any form without the expressed permission of PTI.

XEROX ® is a registered trademark of Xerox Corporation and is used under license in the US and / or other countries by PTI.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

All information in this publication is subject to change without notice.

Free Manuals Download Website

http://myh66.com

http://usermanuals.us

http://www.somanuals.com

http://www.4manuals.cc

http://www.manual-lib.com

http://www.404manual.com

http://www.luxmanual.com

http://aubethermostatmanual.com

Golf course search by state

http://golfingnear.com

Email search by domain

http://emailbydomain.com

Auto manuals search

http://auto.somanuals.com

TV manuals search

http://tv.somanuals.com